
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Garance PERRIN
2109BF A.S.Quetigny (France)
Course : D-14
Distance : 4100m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 0:56:18 (13'44"/km)

4/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Marilie SCHWARZ 0:38:42
2. Maïa OLIVIER 0:54:27
3. Anna PASQUASY 0:54:45

1. 130 00:03:03 508m 6'00"/km
2. 99 00:01:28 00:04:31 157m 9'21"/km
3. 134 00:04:06 00:08:37 475m 8'38"/km
4. 138 00:01:03 00:09:40 114m 9'13"/km
5. 87 00:02:00 00:11:40 144m 13'53"/km
6. 127 00:02:10 00:13:50 294m 7'22"/km
7. 56 00:15:30 00:29:20 350m 44'17"/km
8. 139 00:03:16 00:32:36 330m 9'54"/km
9. 84 00:05:29 00:38:05 303m 18'06"/km

10. 103 00:00:54 00:38:59 115m 7'50"/km
11. 106 00:08:11 00:47:10 240m 34'06"/km
12. 59 00:01:30 00:48:40 161m 9'19"/km
13. 249 00:02:43 00:51:23 433m 6'16"/km
14. 222 00:04:22 00:55:45 272m 16'03"/km
15. 255 00:00:30 00:56:15 84m 5'57"/km
16. 999 00:00:03 00:56:18 102m 0'29"/km
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